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CT ELEVATOR

PROJECT TRACK RECORD(Oversea-Timor)

NO

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

PROJECT

DILI PORT

HILTON HOTEL

PALM SPRING HOTEL

SWIMMING POOL

AITULA GROUP OFFICE

BOBO LAIT OFFICE

Palm Business & Trade
Centre

SPORT HUB

DESCRIPTION

Passenger Lift

4 X PL, 2m/s, 885kg, 10stops
1 X GL, 1m/s, 3000kg, 9 stops

Mechanical Parking System, 42 parking lots

Glass lift

Passenger Lift

Passenger Lift

2xPL

Passenger Lift

STATUS

ON-GOING

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

ONGOING

COMPLETED

ONGOING

COMPLETED

ONGOING

COUNTRY

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR

EAST TIMOR




