



CT ELEVATOR PTE. LTD.

UEN NO: 201213094

CT ELEVATOR PROJECT TRACK RECORD(Oversea-Timor)

NO	PROJECT	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	COUNTRY
1001	DILI PORT	Passenger Lift	ON-GOING	EAST TIMOR
1002	HILTON HOTEL	4 X PL, 2m/s, 885kg, 10stops 1 X GL, 1m/s, 3000kg, 9 stops	COMPLETED	EAST TIMOR
1003	PALM SPRING HOTEL	Mechanical Parking System, 42 parking lots	COMPLETED	EAST TIMOR
1004	SWIMMING POOL	Glass lift	ONGOING	EAST TIMOR
1005	AITULA GROUP OFFICE	Passenger Lift	COMPLETED	EAST TIMOR
1006	BOBO LAIT OFFICE	Passenger Lift	ONGOING	EAST TIMOR
1007	Palm Business & Trade Centre	2 x PL	COMPLETED	EAST TIMOR
1008	SPORT HUB	Passenger Lift	ONGOING	EAST TIMOR